
CONFERENCE SPONSOR PROGRAM

OKLAHOMA MUNICIPAL LEAGUE
ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EXPO

September 9-11, 2025

Oklahoma City Convention Center
100 Mick Cornett Drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73109



Stand out from the crowd!
Show your support for municipal government!

Become an OML Conference Sponsor!

THE BENEFITS...

As a Sponsor You Will Have The Opportunity To:
 w  Expand your network and create awareness of your products and services.
 w  Build lasting relationships with Oklahoma’s key decision makers.
 w  Have the ability to interact and communicate with more than 600 of Oklahoma’s 
     municipal professionals.
 w  Show your commitment to the cities and towns of Oklahoma.

As a Titanium, Platinum, Gold or Silver Level Sponsor:
 w  Your booth will receive priority placement in the Exhibit Hall.
 w  Participate in events that allow you to network with the decision makers.
 w  Reap the exclusive benefits of the Sponsor Program, along with premium visibility 
     and recognition before, during, and after the event. 

 What Sponsors Say About the OML Annual Conference

 w  “This is one of the greatest opportunities to reach out to the most municipalities that you can in
     one setting and get that one on one interaction.”
 w  “No other event where we get this many people to talk about issues that are important to us and 
     important to them.”
	 w  “Allows you to visit with all of the communities at one time instead of visiting each one individually.”   
 w  “A great way to interact with the decision makers of Oklahoma cities and towns.”
	 w  “Public officials will stop and talk to us and learn about our business and you don’t get that at 
      every trade show.”
	 w  “This is where municipal officials are coming, so this is where we want to be as well.”
 

If you have any questions or would like further information, please 
contact April Bradbury at april@oml.org or (405) 528-7515.

INVITATION TO SPONSORINVITATION TO SPONSOR



                Titanium    Platinum        Gold             Silver       Patron                                         
 Levels of Participation              $10,000       $6,000          $3,500           $2,500      $1,500              

w PDF of Pre-registered Delegate Address Labels Emailed         Yes                   Yes   

w Recognition during the Opening General Session               Yes                   Yes     

w Pinned Post on Conference App               Yes                   Yes                       

w Priority placement in Exhibit Hall                 Yes                   Yes                Yes 
 

w  Link to your website on the OML Conference Website                 Yes                   Yes                Yes                     Yes             Yes

w Complimentary booth space in the Expo              10x20               10x10            50% disc.        50% disc.      25% disc
       OR complimentary delegate registrations                   3                       2                on 10x10          on 10x10      on 10 x 10

 

w Complimentary registrations to the golf tournament              4                  2                   1                      
 

w Complimentary One-Year Affiliate Membership               Yes                    Yes              50% disc.        25% disc.     15% disc 
  

w Complimentary advertising in the Municipal Service 
       Providers section of the OML Directory of City & Towns         Full Page         Full Page         Half Page       Classified       Classified      

                      Listing               Listing
   

w Complimentary OML Directories               4                  3                   2                      1               1 
                                                                       

w Listing in the Conference Program               Yes                  Yes                 Yes                  Yes                 Yes            
 

w Recognition on the OML Conference Website               Yes                  Yes                 Yes                  Yes                  Yes 
                     

w Signage at the sponsored event               Yes                  Yes                  Yes                  Yes                Yes             
   

 
        

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITSSPONSORSHIP BENEFITS



Please contact April Bradbury to discuss specific sponsorship opportunites 
at april@oml.org or (405) 528-7515

GOLF TOURNAMENT:GOLF TOURNAMENT:
Golf Breakfast.....................................................................................................................................................$750 / $375Golf Breakfast.....................................................................................................................................................$750 / $375
Golf Tournament Lunch.......................................................................................................................................$1,250 / $600Golf Tournament Lunch.......................................................................................................................................$1,250 / $600
Prizes for Golf Tournament Winners...................................................................................................................$1,250 / $600 Prizes for Golf Tournament Winners...................................................................................................................$1,250 / $600 
Beverage Cart.................................................................................................................................................... $750 / $375Beverage Cart.................................................................................................................................................... $750 / $375
Golf Hole ............................................................................................................................................................$175 / $350Golf Hole ............................................................................................................................................................$175 / $350

SPEAKERS:SPEAKERS:
Opening General Session.Opening General Session. ................................. .............................................................................................................................$5,000 / $2,500 ............................................................................................$5,000 / $2,500 
  
EVENTS:EVENTS:
Pre-Conference...............................................................................................................................................$3,000  / $1,500Pre-Conference...............................................................................................................................................$3,000  / $1,500
Mayors’ Council of Oklahoma Breakfast.........................................................................  ......................$4,000 / $2,000Mayors’ Council of Oklahoma Breakfast.........................................................................  ......................$4,000 / $2,000
City Manager’s Breakfast............................................................................................................................$4,000 / $2,000City Manager’s Breakfast............................................................................................................................$4,000 / $2,000
Wednesday Lunch in the Exhibit Hall..............................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500Wednesday Lunch in the Exhibit Hall..............................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500
Wednesday Reception in the Exhibit Hall........................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500Wednesday Reception in the Exhibit Hall........................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500
Business Meeting Breakfast. Business Meeting Breakfast. .......................................................................................................................................................................$10,000  /  $2,500...................................................................................................$10,000  /  $2,500
OML Board & Corporate Partner Reception...............................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000OML Board & Corporate Partner Reception...............................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Women in Municipal Government Reception...........................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Women in Municipal Government Reception...........................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Thursday Lunch in the Exhibit Hall...................................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500Thursday Lunch in the Exhibit Hall...................................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500
Thursday Reception........................................................................................................................................$2,500 / $1,000 Thursday Reception........................................................................................................................................$2,500 / $1,000 
Annual Banquet.Annual Banquet.................................................................................................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500............................................................................................................$15,000 / $2,500
Awards Reception.......................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Awards Reception.......................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Banquet Decorations...............................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Banquet Decorations...............................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000

TECHNOLOGY:TECHNOLOGY:
Audiovisual .............................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Audiovisual .............................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Wifi in Exhibit Hall.................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Wifi in Exhibit Hall.................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Wifi in Session Rooms..............................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Wifi in Session Rooms..............................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000

EXHIBIT HALL REFRESHMENTS:EXHIBIT HALL REFRESHMENTS:
Wednesday Coffee & Tea in the Exhibit Hall........................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Wednesday Coffee & Tea in the Exhibit Hall........................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Wednesday Break in the Exhibit Hall ....................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Wednesday Break in the Exhibit Hall ....................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000
Thursday Coffee & Tea in the Exhibit Hall...............................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Thursday Coffee & Tea in the Exhibit Hall...............................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000

ENTERTAINMENT:ENTERTAINMENT:
Annual Banquet.........................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000Annual Banquet.........................................................................................................................................$5,000 / $1,000

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIESSPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES


